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1.1 Workbench games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

15game. lha game/wb 12K 7 A small WB-game. Move 15 tiles in order.

4wins.lha game/wb 15K 77+xWB game - connect4 clone

acm_0_1.1lha game/wb 160K 16xKennedy Approach like ATC game - preview

acm_0_2.1lha game/wb 156K 3 Kennedy Approach like ATC game - preview

amilightsl_1.1lha game/wb 68K 16xAmilights 1.1, puzzle game for workbench

aniso.lha game/wb 11K 77+WB puzzle game sim. to Brain Game

arcanoid.lha game/wb 89K 7 ’"Arkanoid’ style game in window.

BattleSheep.lha game/wb 76K 44xSink ships (paper game)

Blackjack2.lha game/wb 38K 44xBlackjack card game

Blast.lha game /wb 13K 36xSpace Shoot game running in window.

ColorRiddlel3.lha game/wb 42K 22xA mastermind-clone

Crossword. lha game/wb 22K 44xSeveral crosswords

Daleks.lha game/wb 16K 44xAll-against-one game (simple)

DaWormy.lha game/wb 48K 79+«The Greatest Workbench Game Ever !!

dosadv.lha game/wb 4K 66xThe Valley of Mystery - the first ever <
AmigaDOS ad

DPoker_vl_0b.lha game/wb 33K 56+GREAT WB+MUI poker (straight-bug fixed)

dZugl3.lha game/wb 21K 77+An excellent train/wormgame for WB

Getem_V1_0.lha game/wb 87K 77xGem’x alike game for WB.

Gladiator.lha game/wb 214K 44xMoria like game on WB

harrier.lha game/wb 22K T7+«Workbench-friendly shoot-'em-up

Hexagons. lha game/wb 36K 57xThe Ultimative Hexagonal Challenge. V1.0

Hexagons22.lha game/wb 61K 15%«V2.2 of the ultimate hexagonal challenge

HexaMine. lha game/wb 49K 3 Very nice hexagonal Minesweeper, V1.0

hybris_1_7.1lha game/wb 40K 33xTetris-clone, 0S2+, V1.7

Klotz.lha game /wb 15K 28xYet another WB-xtris clone

Kranzhand. lha game/wb 16K 10xLittle WB-Riddle called Kranzhand

KRSNAke. lha game/wb 502K 19xThe Zen Snake game! [v1.17] fnord!

krsnake.lha game/wb 427K 40xA snake game with everything

Lines.lha game/wb 67K 77+xAn OS-friendly game where you must draw <
lines! Aff

mimic.lha game/wb 101K 77+«Simon type game for workbench

Mindteaser.lha game/wb 18K 2 Small puzzle game for WB. 0S2.0 or higher

mines.lha game/wb 78K 173xWB version of the popular game
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MineSweeper. lha
mtrisVl.lha
mui_game.lha
Pegged. lha
ponder.lha
PopLife.lha
protris.lha
Puzzle.lha
Robots. lha
samotnik.lha
SBLgamesl_V3.lha
shiftit.lha
Shuffle.lha
SizeTrisl0.lha
snake.lha
SnakeGame.lzh
/1.3/2.0
SnakePit.lha

SnakesNAdders. lha

executable
Snake_ITI.lha
SortTiles.lha
SuperSnake.lha
sv.lha
sv.lha
Szkwa.lha
Target.lha
tomgames.lha
tomgames.lha
Tripppin.lha
TTA.lha
TTTwb.lha
wb2gamesV2_2.lha
WBGames . lha
WBGames25.1lha
Boulderdash
WBGAndenlvls.lha
WBGMS15. 1lha
WBrain.lha
WBSolo.lha
WBTRIS_1_54.1lha
workbench.
WinTrisl21l.1lha
WinTris_10.1lha
reqgtools
Yinyang.lha

game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb

game/wb
game/wb

game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb

game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb
game/wb

game/wb
game/wb

game/wb

34K
11K
75K
15K
15K
22K
206K
15K
18K
11K
259K
6K
29K
25K
14K
TK

286K
24K

15K
15K
21K
17K
16K
22K
8K
40K
40K
34K
18K
8K
234K
T4K
80K

3K
53K
21K
9K
52K

86K
74K

6K

41xNice MineSweeper—-Game

13xWB game. Tetris clon. Kick 1.3

92+A workbench game as MUI-application.
44«Solitaire game with pins

14+«Genious Workbench-game
451xPlay Life directly on Workbench screen. V1
106*Tetris clone for the workbench

56xA simple puzzle game in a WB window.
44%«A11 against one game on WB

12xSimple logical board game for Workbench.
77«A collection of five workbench games
77«Workbench game - sliding puzzle

77+«WB game. Sliding blocks. V1.0
148+Tetris-Clone for the Workbench

77«A 2.0+ Workbench snake game

77+xsimple system—friendly game - source <>

77+xSystem friendly, simple, addictive game.
52+«Workbench/Pubscreen worm game,KS2+,<10K <+

81+WB Game ala Worm, Snake, Orm - but better
81+«WB Game adopted from a Windxws game
88xGreat Snake game for WB
1 Battleship/Schiffe versenken
7+xBattleship/Schiffe versenken
44+«Thinking game on the WB
77«Shooting the target. V2.1. All Amigas.

226*xThree multitasking games

292«Workbench games

77xWorkbench ’trip-up-your-opponent’ game
68xGenius TicTacToe for Amiga Workbench
77«The Clasic pencil & paper game.

111%A collection of five workbench games
77x6 Games for WB/PubScreen, 7th edition
96+xTetris, Columns,Mines, 15, Soukoban, <+

vi.1
V1.0

74xSome levels for WBGames

77+xThe set of desktop games

77+«A thinking game for the WorkBench
l16xSimple WorkBench Solo game vl1.2

77xA little Tetris clone to play on the <«

43xWorkbench Tetris Clone v1.21 (Kick 2.0+)
88+Yet anonther WB-Tetris (Requires WB 2.0+, —

44«Chinese sliding puzzle game on WB
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